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HC 52, Box 318

378-3066

| February 27, 1985

T. Kenneth Smith and Raleigh P. Wirth S A B

Coos Bay, OR 97u20

REFERENCE: File 68239

This is to acknowledge your amended Application 68239 and supporting map.
The application now describes the proposed use of one-eightieth cubic foot of
water per second .from an unnamed creek for domestlc supplies for three

famnlie&

The app!icatian now: eppears to be in satisfactory form and will be placed
with the graup to be eomidered for approval. :

Sincerely,

'WAYNE & OVERCASH.
‘Senior Water Rights-Examiner

WJOwpe

-7142C



378-3066

February &, 1985

T. Kenneth Smith and Raleigh P. WVirth
HC 52, Box 318
Coos Bay, OR 27420

REFEREMCEE: File 68239
This is to acknowledge return of your Application 68239 and supporting map.

You have amended your application to designate the source of water as a
sprifng. However, according to the information illustrated on your supporting
map, you will be diverting water from the unnamed creel channel. If so, it
appears that you should identify the source as the creek rather than the
spring. The defipition of a spring and the definition of o stream or cresek
were briefly explained in my earlier correspondence. If there iz some
confusion as to how you should identify the source of water, it may be best

- for you to write or call and sdvise me of a number and time that you can be

reached,

You have maodified your supperting map to show the northerly house site
further west. However, it still appears to be north of the 5E 1/4 5W 1/4 of
the section within the E 1/45W /4. In checking our government land
survey plats, it appesrs that your project is entirely within Government
Lot 2 (SE 1/4 S¥ 1/4 and HNE 174 SW 1/4). I so, this designation for the
fractional part of the section may be given as such in ftem 3 of the
application. C

1f the point of diversion on the stream is located 180 feet south and 178 feet
east from the Southeast Corner of the Southwest Guarter of Section 31 es
pregently noted in Itemn 2 of the application, the distances and directions
from the reference corner will need to be stated as such on your supporting
map. 1he information presently noted on the map is not clear and does not
appesr to be in agreement.

I am returning your spplication and map for completion. The application is
endorsed so that in order to retain its priority date it must be received in this
office on or before April 5, 1985,

Sincerely,

WAYNE J. OVEIRCASH
Senior Water Rights Examiner

YiI0mpe



- 378-3066

January 7, 1985 |

T. Kenneth Smith and
Raleigh P. Wirth

HC 52, Box 318

Coos Bay, ??\ 97420

Dear ivir. Smith and ‘s"-»f}r. Wirth:’
RE FEREMNCE: File 68239

Your Apphcatmn 68239 describing the propased use of . cne-ezghtteth of
a cubic foot of water per second from an unnamed source for domestic
supplies for three families, together with the legal descriptions of
properties, a description of spring sheet, and a map, has been reviewed.

We will need a little clarification on your project in regards to the
proper identity of the source of water, the location of the point of
diversion, and place of use of water.

According to the information iilust‘r‘ated on your supporting map, it
appears that you intend to divert water from an unnamed stream. If so,
the source should be identified as the unnamed stream in ltem 1 of your
application. However, you did submit & Spring Description Sheet. If you
will be rhvertmg water directly from a spring, Jtem 1 should list the
unnamed spring as the source of water and you will need to clearly show
and identify this spring on your supporting map. A spring is considered
the point or area at which water naturally arises from the ground and
any point downstream from a spring would be considered an unnamed
stream or creek, : : :

Also, according to your map, the point you intend to divert water from

the stream is located some distance South of the reference corner in

 addition to the distance East. If so, Item 2 on the application shauld be
‘amended to be in agreement,

You wzll need to further complete your aunportmg map by sncwmg the’»
location of the lines between the quarter-quarter sections in the vicinity
of the place of use of water. It appears that the Northerly house site
you have illustrated on your supporting map is located in the
MW 1/4 SE 1/4 of Section 31. If so, Item 3 on your spplication will
need to include this quarter-quartnr sectmn as a place of use of water
for the domeatzc use '



T. Kenneth Smith ana
Raleigh P, Wirth
January 7, 1985

Page 2

I amn returning your application and map for completion. The application
is endorsed so that in order to retain its priority date it must be received
in this office on or before March 7, 1985,

Sincerely,

WAYHE J, OVERTASH
Senior Water Rights Examiner

WIDmwpe
enclosures

62360



Water Resources Department

MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK
VIeTOR ATV 555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 PHONE  378-3065

GOVERNOR

December 26, 1984

T. Kenneth Smith
Raleigh P. Wirth

HC 52, Box 318
Coos Bay, OR 97420

REFERENCE: File 68239

We have received your application for use of water for domestic use along
with the supporting data and fees. Our Receipt 45035 is enclosed, Your
application has been filed and assigned numbear 68239,

Applications which are received in proper form for a permit, including
maps, supporting deta and fees, will be considered for approval shortly
after the mandatory 30-day waiting period. Applications which are
defective, conflict with existing rights or require additional information
will be reviewed in detail and will be returned for completion or
correction within 45 days.

H your application is approved, the project described in the application
will be subject to the Water Policy Review Board's Basin Program
statements, existing minimum flows and demaends of prior rights during
pericds of low water,

Sincerely,

RALPH H. JACKSON, Supervisor
Application/Permit Section

RHJwpe
enclosure

0003/%
61250



VICTOR ATIYEH
GOVERNOR

Water Resources Department

MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK
555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310

December 5, 1984

T. Kenneth Smith and Raleigh P. Wirth
HC 52 Box 318
Coos Bay, OR 97420

- Gentlemen:

DEC 191984
WATER RESOURCES DEPT
SALEM, ORECAN

ES

PHONE 378-3066

or
1-800-452-7813
(message line)

- Your application for a permit to use one eightieth cubic foot per second

of water for domestic use for three families has been received.
Unfortunately, the application' could not be filed as insufficient fees

were submitted.

A new fee schedule, enacted by the Legislature, became effective
October 15, 1983. Under the new fee schedule, the required fees for
your application are: examination fee, $200; and a permit recording fee
for domestic use for three families, $150; for a total of $350.

The application and supporting material are being returned. They will be
accepted and the application filed if returned with the proper fees.

_' g&p@%mﬁﬁm

2 No. (8231

No.



378-3066
or
1-800-452-7813

(message line)
December 5, 1984

T. Kenneth Smith and Raleigh P. Wirth
HC 52 Box 318
Coos Bay, OR 97420

Gentlemens:

Your application for a permit to use one eightieth cubic foot per second
of water for domestic use for three families has been received.
Unfortunately, the application could not be filed as insufficient fees
were.submitted.

A new fee schedule, enacted by the Legislature, became effective
October 15, 1983. Under the new fee schedule, the required fees for
your application sre: examination fee, $200; and a permit recording fee
for domestic use for three families, $150; for a total of $350.

The application and supporting material are being returned. They will be
accepted and the application filed if returned with the proper fees.

Sincerely,

RALPH H. JACKSOMN, Supervisor
Application/Permit Section

RHJwpe
6470A
5862C



